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GROUND FIXINGS

RADIATOR FILL ACCESS

M10 EARTH BOSS
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GLAND PLATE

APPROXIMATE MACHINE MASS

MODEL

MASS (WET)**

MP660

6195 kg

MP710

6243 kg

** EXCLUDING FUEL

 

NOTE:

1200mm CLEARANCE REQUIRED

AROUND THE GENSET FOR 

MAINTENANCE ACCESS
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